

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 182/2024

Bimal Kumar S/o Late Nathmal

-----Petitioner

Versus

Pooranchand Poddar S/o Madanlal Poddar

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sanjay Sharma for Mr. Prakhar Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Apurva Maharshi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

27/04/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter after four weeks.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J